
300 N. Campbell
El Paso, TXEl Paso, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1313 Name:

Status:Type: Resolutions Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/15/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/23/2021

Title: A Resolution to authorize the City Manager to sign an Office Space Rental Agreement by and
between the City of El Paso (“Lessor”) and ABM Aviation, Inc. (“Lessee”) to lease office space totaling
284 square feet in the El Paso International Airport Terminal Building, located at 6701 Convair, El
Paso, El Paso County, Texas, at $43.60 per square foot per year, or as defined by the City Budget
Resolution for the applicable space, for a term of three years, with an option to extend the Agreement
for two additional one-year terms.

Term for this agreement shall be for three (3) years with the option to extend two additional one-year
terms. Total value of the space lease is $13,316.76 annually.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ABM

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

El Paso, TX Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

