
300 N. Campbell
El Paso, TXEl Paso, TX

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 124-826 Name:

Status:Type: Resolutions Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/5/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/2/2024

Title: A Resolution that the City Manager, or designee, be authorized to sign the First Amendment to Office
Space Rental Agreement between the City of El Paso and ABM Aviation to increase the office space
by 284 square feet to a total of 412 square feet, and increase the annual rental rate by $6,613.76 for a
total of $19,930.52 annually.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Airport - Amendment to Office Rental Space ABM Aviation, 2. Disclosure of Contributions ABM
Aviation, 3. CC 3 - ELP ABM Lease Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF EL PASO, TEXAS
LEGISTAR AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY FORM

DISTRICT, DEPARTMENT, CONTACT INFORMATION:
Please choose District and Department from drop down menu.  Please post exactly as example below.
No Title’s, No emails.  Please use ARIAL 10 Font.

District 3
Airport, Tony Nevarez, (915) 212-7301

AGENDA LANGUAGE:
This is the language that will be posted to the agenda.  Please use ARIAL 11 Font.

A Resolution that the City Manager, or designee, be authorized to sign the First Amendment to Office Space
Rental Agreement between the City of El Paso and ABM Aviation to increase the office space by 284 square
feet to a total of 412 square feet, and increase the annual rental rate by $6,613.76 for a total of $19,930.52
annually.

El Paso, TX Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

