
Tony Nevarez
ABM Aviation, Inc.



Office Space Rental 
Agreement

2

• ABM Aviation provides:

• Ground support, baggage handling, skycap 
services for Southwest Airlines and American 
Airlines



• Total square feet will be 412 from 284 an increase of         
128 square feet.  

• The annual rental amount will be $19,930.52 from 
$13,316.76 an increase of $6,613.76 annually.

• The Office Rental Agreement term is for three years from 
December 1, 2021 through November 30, 2024 with 
automatic renewal for two (2) additional one (1) year terms.

Terms

3



Exhibit A

4

New Office Space

Current Office         
Space



Requested Action

5

That the City Manager, or designee, be authorized to 
sign the First Amendment to the Office Space Rental 
Agreement between the City of El Paso and ABM 
Aviation, Inc.



6



7


	Slide Number 1
	Office Space Rental Agreement
	Terms
	Exhibit A
	Requested Action
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7

